14 Aralik 2022 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LONDON POWER(8)

2 SOLITFRIEND(6)
3 MNGUINHO(4)

4 ROZERYA()

5 ASKHISARI(7)

6 BONAFORTUNA(2)
7 ONOFRE(5)

8 LIGHT BRINGER(3)

9 BOLD CASE(1)

GANYAN(8) 2,35 4, IKILi(6/8) 3,60 , SIRALI IKILi(8/6) 7,55 t, UCLU BAHIS(8/6/4) 5,46 £, PLASE(6) :1,05 4, PLASE(8) :1,05 4, 6. CIFTE(3/8) 28,90 ©

Yas
2ydd

2yke
2yde
2ydd
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

181500 &
1)23431¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CUVEE (USA) - LAMTTA (GB)

GREY CORAL - SANSTER
VENDIP (USA) - DESNA
POWERSOOURT (GB) - DESTE

L CORREDOR (USA) - VELVET
SCARFACE - CHNOOK WIND (IRE)
ZEALOUS LINE- SUNNY CHLD
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - SIRINCE

GUNGORBABA - ZVEJDAM

Maiden
2.)32.600 v
2)9.373 %
Siklet Jokey
55 V.DEMR
54 MN.SUNKAR
57 MMBILGIN
53 BURAK AKGAY
53 N.DEMR
57 MASOLMAZ
57 MKESKIN
57 0.0ZTURK
53 T.BALI

57 kg,

Sahip
RUK. ATAS

HAL. KEKIK
ERK. TASKIRAN
EM. KAYA

LUT. SABANCI
BAN. EKER
ALA BAKIR
VOL. YOZGATLI

REC. YAWZ

3.)16.300 ¢
3.)4.686 ¢

Antrendrii
MERT KORKMAZ

VKESKIN

At Sahibi
F.DiZDAROGLU
MKANAT

EMIN KARATAS
H.TOP

MALI KAYA

EMIN KARATAS

1500 Sentetik

Derece

1.31.71

1.32.80

1.32.88

1.32.93

1.33.11

1.33.19

1.33.48

13749

1.40.79

Gy
2,35

2,60
515
26,30
10,15
5,55
38,30
14,20

43,60

Antalya Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

4)8150 &
4)2343 ¢

AGF
27.72(1)

27.66(2)
18.97(3)
1.73(7)
6.36(5)
10.84(4)
172(8)
4.38(6)

0.62(9)

St

8

4

1

3

Fark
6 Boy

G Gk.

Yarim Boy
Boyun

1,5 Boy

50 metre

HP

33

23

35

30

13

18



